THE UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA--SEASCAPE GOLF AND CONVENTION RESORT -- November 6-8, 1983

“Women's Invitational Collegiate Golf Tournament -- 54 holes--Par 72

 FINAL TEAM RESULTS

1. Texas

2. Florida
3. Oklahoma State
4. lLouijsiana State .
5..0klahoma
6. North Texas State
7. Lamar

8. Alabama

9. Mississippi State
10. Memphis State -
11. Florida State

12. Southern I1linois
13. Troy State

- 14, South Carolina
15. Florida Atlantic
16. Nebraska :
17. Western Kentucky
18. Tenn.-Chattanooga

FINAL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

306-309-303=918
300-321-306=927
308-323-307=938

1308-327-309=944

314-323-315=952
313-320-327=960
308-329-323=960
315-332-316=963
313-329-326=968
318-327-326=970
323-337-319=978
331-330-322=983
325-350-317-992
340-336-323=999
331-340-341=1012
337-358-318=1013
350-348-346=1044
451-438-454=1343

. Susan Marchese
. Laurie Burns
Kathy Vendetti
Kim Shipman
Chris Teno
Nancy Ledbetter
Sherri Steinhauer
. Michele Michanowicz
Yoshiko Ito
Page Duniap
Rebin Hood
- 12. Leslie Price (
Andre Marchard
Lisa Stanley
~15. Lee Ann Hammack
Lori Brock (
17. dulie Oppie
18. Julie DeCosta
- 19. Kelly Brannon
Julie Johnson
21. .Shari Lindsey
22. Barb Anderson
Donna Linder
Sue Randall
Cathy Nelson
Debbie Hancock
27. Patty Butcher
28. Renee Schaffer
© Mikki Bjuro
30. Kristy Vogel
Karen Jones
32. Kim Williams
Debbie Zahand
34. Lorraine Elder
Lissa Bradford
Meredith McCuaig
Lisa Russell
Wendy Lawson
Lisa Breaux

O~V W =

)
1

70-80-70=220
70-74-79=223
77-74-73=224
73-78-74=225
76-78-73=227
75-79-74=228
78-71-81-230
76-82-73=231

(Okl1a)
(Fla)
{MSU)

(Tex)

{NTSU)
(Tex)
(Tex)
(LSU)
(0su)
(Fla)
(0SU)

Lamar)
(LSU)

75-82-74=231
71-79-81=231
75-76-81-232
72-82-78=232
74-83-75=232
78-77-79=234
74-80-80-234
) 76-80-79=235
82-78-76=236

79-80-78=237
78-84-76=238
80-82-77=239
82-81-76=239
82-83-74=239
83-82-74=239
79-81-79=239
79-83-78=240
80-80-82=242
89-78-75=242
78-89-76=243

(Ala)
(TSU)
(0SU)
(MsSU)
(FSU)

78-81-85-244
78-82-84=244

(FSU) 82-86-77=245

(Ala) 72-92-81=245
(Tex
84-84-77=245
88-77-80=245
(LSU) 78-89-78=245

80-78-73=231 -

82-77-78=237 -

81-86-76=243 .

80-86-79-245

40.

43.

46.
47.

51,

54.

59.
61.
63.

66.
68.

Debbie Moss (FSU) 88-85-82=255
_Gail Anderson (Lamar) 88-87-81=256
Lisa Weir (TSU) 84-90-82=256
Velvet Jones (Ala) 84-90-82=256
. Susan Smith (FAU) 86-86-85=257
Elaine Parson (FSU) 84-86-87=257 -
. Jill Prince (Okla) 87-89-94=260
. Susan Highducheck (FAU)} 83-87-94=264
75. Kim Staples USC) 93-87-86=266
. Jenny Holder (TSU) 89-93-85=267
. Nancy Steen - {Neb) 87-96-86=269
. Lori Whitaker (MSU) 88-88-95=271.
. Jane Shumaker (WKU) 96-89-91=276
. Ann Cain (WKU) 90-94-93=277
. Jean Gilpin (Neb) 89-97-92=278
. Beth Ward (USC) 96-94-91=28]

(MsSU

78-89-79:246

Jennifer Jones )

Tracey Kellar (NTSU) 86-80-80=246
Tammy Toweles (Fla) 84-84-78=246
JoAnne Bishop (Okla) 79-86-82=247
Jane Enis (MsSU) 80-81-86=247
Pam Pruitt (Ala) 80-84-83=247
Ingrid Norval (NTSU) 77-80-81=248
Jennifer Wyatt (Lamar) 82-86-81=249
Christina Whalen (NTSU) 80-83-86=249
Ann Paugnan (Lamar) 77-90-82=249
Lisa Bremer (SIU) 83-87-79=249
Lisa Kartheiser (SIU) 85-83-82=250
Jil11 Bertram (SIU) 83-82-85=2%
Mary Ann Crow - (NTSU) 80-82-88=250
Margaret Schafer  {(MSU) 79-85-87=25]
Shelly Godeken (Neb) 82-90-79=251
Karen Clark (LSU) 82-86-83=251
Marianne Morris (USC) 81-88-82=251
Karen Gray (FAU) 83-84-84=251
Jane Bair (WKU) 82-82-88=252
~ Clarissa Dombek (Fla) 81-82-89=252
Judy Staub. (MSU) 82-88-83=253
Sue Arbogast (SIU) 86-83=84=253
Kari Mangen {Neb) 85-90-79=254
Tracey Tolomeo (TSU) 84-90-80=254

Becky Whitworth
Deidra Bailey

- (0SU) 88-87-79=254

(Okla) 88-80-87=255

. Dana Hood
. Sherry Evans
. Beth Bachman

. Lesa Stephenson

(UTC) 106-100-105=311
(UTC) 102-106-111=319
(WKU) 113-103-108=324
. Nancy Murphy (UTC) 110-107-114=331
EUTC) 133-125-124=382

Kathe Kingston (MsSU) 77-Withdrew

NOTE: abbreviations for Memphis State-MsU
.and for Mississippi State-MsSU.



RESULTS TEAM-BY-TEAM FOR THE ALABAMA--SEASCAPE INVITATIONAL WOMEN'S GOLF TOURNAMENT -

1. TEXAS,-- 306-309-303=918

10. MEMPHIS STATE -- 318-327-3252970

9. MISSISSIPPI ST. - 313-329-326=968

Julie DeCosta B2-78-76=236
Kim Williams 78-81-85=244
Jennifer Jones 78-89-79=246
Jane Enis 80-31-86=247
Kathe Kingston 77-WD-WD= 77

= Renee Schaffer 80-80-82=242
Nancy Ledbetter 75-79-74=228 -
: : - Margaret Schafer 79-85-87=25]
Sherri Steinhauer 78-71-81=230 _
: _ Judy Staub 82-88-83=253
Donna Linder 82-81-76=239 Lord Whitak 88-88-95=271
Meredith McCuaig  80-86-79=245 or1 wnitaker .
2. FLORIDA -- 300-321-306=927 ~"11. FLORIDA STATE -- 322-337-319=978
Laurie Burns 70-74-79=223 Shari Lindsey 78-84-76=238
- Debbi Zahand 78-82-84=244
Page Dunlap 75-82-74=23] . ‘ _
: - Lorraine Elder . 82-86-77=245
Lisa Stanley 74-83-75=232 ) _
- Debbie Moss 88-85-82=255
Tammy Toweles 84-84-78=246 Elaine P 84-86-87=257
Clarissa Dombek ° 81-82-89=252 aine rarson of=eb=e/=
3. OKLAHOMA STATE -- 308-323-307=938 12. SOUTHERN ILLINOIS -- 331-330-322=983
Robin Hood 71-79-81=231 ‘ Barb Anderson 80-82-77=239
: - Lisa Bremer 82-87-79=249 .
Yoshiko Ito 80-78-73=231 . ~
: L - Jill Bertram 83-82-85=250
Julie Oppie 76-80-79=235 . - _
a1.0 - Lisa Kartheiser 85-83-82=250
Karen Jones 81-86-76=243 Sue Arb t 86-83-84=253
Becky Whitworth  88-87-79=254 ue Arbogas TO9TeRT
4. LOUISIANA STATE - 308-327-309=944 13. TROY STATE -- 325-350-317=992
Michele Michanowicz 7€-82-73=231 Debbie Hancock 79-81-79=239
Andre Marchard - 72-82-78=232 Kristy Vogel 78-89-76=243
Lisa Breaux 78-89-78=245 Tracey Tolomeo 84-90-80=254
Wendy Lawson 88-77-80=245 Lisa Weir 84-90-32=256
Karen Clark 82-86-83=251 Jenny Holder 89-93-85=267
5. OKLAHOMA -- 314-323-315=952 ~ 14. SOQUTH CAROLINA -- 340-336-323=999
Susan Marchese 70-80-70=220 Kelly Brannon 82-77-78=237
Lee Ann Hammack 78-77-79=234 Lise Russell 84-84-77=245
JoAnne Bishop 79-86-82=247 “Marianne Morris 81-88-82=25]
Deidra Bailey 88-80-87=255 “Kim Staples 93-87-86=266
Ji1l Prince 87-89-84=260 Beth Ward 96-94-91=281
6. NORTH TEXAS STATE-313-320-327=960 15. FLORIDA ATLANTIC -- 331-340-341=1012
Chris Teno 76-78-73=227 Patty Butcher - 79-83-78=240
Tracey Kellar 86-80-80=246 Karen Gray 83-84-84=251
Ingrid Horval 77-80-91=248 Susan Smith 86-86-85=257
Christina Whalen  80-83-86=249 Susan Highducheck 83-87-94=264
Mary Ann Crow 80-62-88-250 16. NEBRASKA -- 337-358-318 = 1013
- 7. LAMAR -- 308-329-323=960 Cathy Nelson 83-82-74=239
Leslie Price 75-76-81=232 “5helly Godeken 82-90-79=251
Lori Brock 74-80-80=234 Kari Mangen 85-90-79=254
Ann Paugnan 77-90-82=249 Nancy Steen 87-96-86=269
Jennifer Wyatt 82-86-81=249 " Jean Gilpin 89-87-92=278
Gail Anderson 88-87-81=256 17. WESTERN KENTUCKY -- 350-348-346=1044
8. ALABAMA -- 315-323-316=963 Sue Randall 82-83-74=239
Julie Johnson 79-80-78=237 Jane Bair 82-82-88=252
Mikki Bjuro 89-78-75=242 Jane Shumaker 96-89-91=276
Lissa Bradford 72-92-81=245 Ann Cain 90-94-93=277
Pam Pruitt 80-84-83=247 Beth Bachman 113-103-108=324
Velvet Jones 84-90-82=256

18. TENNESSEE--CHATTANOOGA - 451-438-454=1343

Dana Hood
Sherry Evans
Nancy Murphy
Lesa Stephenson

106-100-105=311
102-106-111=319
110-107-114=331

- 133-125=124=382

_Low 9 - Front--33 Sue Randall, WKU, 3rd day
Back-- 34 Susan Marchese, Okla, 1st day

Low Medalist Each Day: 1st Day-70--Laurie Burns, Fla.

Susan Marchese, Okla.

2nd Day-71--Sherri Steinhauer, Téx
3rd Day-70--Susan Marchese, Okla.



